WEST TECH ALUMNI ASSOCIATION, INC. FOURTEENTH ANNUAL SCHOLARSHIP DRIVE May 1, 2023 to August 31, 2023

The West Tech Alumni Association announces its Fourteenth Annual Scholarship Drive from May 1, 2023 to August 31, 2023. Contributions received during the Scholarship Drive directly benefit the West Tech Alumni Association Scholarship Fund. As set forth in the WTAA Constitution and By-Laws, one of the important purposes of the WTAA is the financial assistance granted through scholarships to aid with continuing education. WTAA scholarships are offered to anyone who attended West Tech, as well as their children, grandchildren, and great-grandchildren, and faculty and staff of West Tech. In addition, a scholarship award is offered to one deserving Cleveland Metropolitan School District student per year. WTAA raises these funds through various activities and fundraising events. As a West Tech alumnus, you are invited to make a personal contribution to this year's Annual Scholarship Drive. All scholarship contributions will be acknowledged in a future issue of the *Tatler*. Your contributions are tax deductible. The Scholarship Drive officially ends on August 31, 2023; however, WTAA gratefully accepts scholarship drive contributions any time during the year. Please make contributions payable to WTAA. West Tech Alumni Association, Inc. is a non-profit corporation that is classified as a 501(c)(3) organization under the Internal Revenue Code.

Please complete form, attach your contribution and mail to the West Tech Alumni Association, Inc., 2023 Scholarship Drive, Post Office Box 45365, Westlake, Ohio 44145. Thank you for your support.

WEST TECH ALUMNI ASSOCIATION, INC. FOURTEENTH ANNUAL SCHOLARSHIP DRIVE

e:	Class Year:	
ress:		
ne:	Email:	
ur donation is for the Crandall Star	k Scholarship, please check here	:
Contribution Categories	Amount	Contribution
Contribution Categories Senior	Amount \$100 +	Contribution
, and the second		\$
Senior	\$100 +	Contribution \$ \$ \$